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H,

0.186
P12 For

Gst 2
D
Saitou and Nei 1987
2

Hs
Hr

Fis

I:IT

NJ

P, A, Hi, Hs, Hy

P A H,

Hs H,

P12 0538 2385 0.220
P13U 0.769 2385 0.272
P13L 0923 2615 0.282
P14U 0.769 2846 0.216
P14L 0.692 2538 0.233
P13UR 0.692 2154 0.224
P13MR 0846 2.385 0.328

0.210 0.487
0.286
0.286
0.343
0.334
0.383
0.413

P13UR WILDNESS
\{1008 0.008
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Hr  Hs
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16 10
1 10
22 7
5 10
2 9
7
3
2
10 1 3
12
16
2
13
P12 P13U P13L P13MRP13UR P14U P14L P15
H13 400
H14 400 300 100 500 50
H15 48 300 100 500 50 980 800
HI6 0 42 35 467 25 980 800 19
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() #2 50
15 10 20 14
52
15
12
0.088
P12 P13-1 P13-2 P14U-1 P14U-2
mdh-1 0.000 0.006 0.068 0.025 0.000
mdh-2 n n n n n
pgi-1  0.207 n 0.071 0.029 0.055
pgi-2 0.023 0032 0.035 0026 0.027
pgm n n n n 0.008
acp-1 0200 0.000 n n 0.098
acp-2 0.065 0.000 n n n
me 0.033 n 0.050 n 0.020
0.088 0.009 0.056 _0.027 0.035
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